
Diözesanmeisterschaft 2017

Veranstalter: DV Eichstätt

Ausrichter: DJK Ingolstadt

Jugend B männl.

1. Fabian DJK Eichstätt 496 144 15Rehm

2. Tobias DJK Schwabach 428 130 15Schneider

3. Angelos DJK Abenberg 427 114 18Kampourakis

4. Tim DJK Abenberg 405 98 22Band

5. Simon DJK Abenberg 387 84 25Stemmert

Jugend A männl.

1. Benjamin DJK Abenberg 557 186 4Schübel

2. Maximilian DJK Mitteleschenbach 525 174 7Lederer

3. Fabian DJK Abenberg 518 178 2Schübel

Junioren

1. Paul DJK Abenberg 558 206 5Blumrodt

2. Kai-Uwe DJK Schwabach 552 190 8Baer

3. Patrick DJK Abenberg 518 168 9Walther

4. Fabian DJK Abenberg 518 164 4Kratzer

5. Zacharias DJK Abenberg 509 176 5Kampourakis
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Diözesanmeisterschaft 2017

Veranstalter: DV Eichstätt

Ausrichter: DJK Ingolstadt

Herren

1. Stefan DJK Eichstätt 585 204 1Spiegel

2. Christian DJK Eichstätt 577 211 3Buchner

3. Dominic DJK Ingolstadt 572 184 1Lorenz

4. Alexander DJK Schwabach 569 203 3Schneider

5. Tobias DJK Neumarkt 569 185 6Karl

6. Hans DJK Mitteleschenbach 566 204 2Lang

7. Walter DJK Eichstätt 557 195 3Bauer

8. Gerhard DJK Eichstätt 556 174 7Fischer

9. Michael DJK Eichstätt 553 201 1Niefnecker

10. Tobias DJK Berg 552 183 6Mücke

11. Tino DJK Mitteleschenbach 542 164 5Köppel

12. Mathias DJK Schwabach 542 164 2Kreichauf-Heide

13. Ferdinand DJK Eichstätt 539 163 4Bleiziffer

14. Jürgen DJK Eichstätt 538 194 2Frey

15. Christian DJK Eichstätt 537 166 7Niebler

16. Christian DJK Eichstätt 532 177 7Spiegel

17. Norbert DJK Abenberg 528 163 1Flachenecker

18. Dave DJK Ingolstadt 528 161 6Haertel

19. Markus DJK Eichstätt 527 153 8Rehm

20. Stefan DJK Schwabach 525 173 7Schneider

21. Frank DJK Ingolstadt 524 168 2Lojak

22. Markus DJK Eichstätt 523 158 8Spiegel

23. Marcel DJK Schwabach 522 166 3Pflaumer

24. Stefan DJK Berg 520 158 6Weismann

25. Steve DJK Eichstätt 517 167 3Müller

26. Mathias DJK Berg 510 173 8Skupien

27. Rene DJK Berg 503 157 10Wolf

28. Marco DJK Abenberg 499 157 7Gattu

29. Andreas DJK Mitteleschenbach 497 149 9Schlund

30. Peter DJK Berg 490 149 12Skupien

31. Robert DJK Titting 488 157 12Bauer *
32. Ralf DJK Ingolstadt 460 120 12Schulze

33. Jürgen DJK Abenberg 413 115 17Endner *
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Diözesanmeisterschaft 2017

Veranstalter: DV Eichstätt

Ausrichter: DJK Ingolstadt

Senioren A

1. Bernd DJK Titting 584 208 0Hardt *
2. Andreas DJK Schwabach 550 177 1Weger

3. Reinhard DJK Neumarkt 544 170 7Rupprecht *
4. Franz DJK Titting 537 184 10Bernecker *
5. Dieter DJK Mitteleschenbach 525 167 5Wagner

6. Jörg DJK Neumarkt 521 169 8Schrödel

7. Arthur DJK Titting 517 158 8Schmidt *
8. Hubert DJK Berg 503 146 6Kerschensteiner

9. Thomas DJK Schwabach 502 173 7Dobrinski

10. Erhard DJK Titting 501 155 13Scholz *
11. Armin DJK Neumarkt 494 166 3Dietz *
12. Frank DJK Ingolstadt 489 152 9Weise *
13. Richard DJK Titting 488 152 6Bauer *
14. Götz DJK Abenberg 457 139 11Blumrodt

Senioren B

1. Helmut DJK Schwabach 557 174 3Horn

2. Bartholomäus DJK Ingolstadt 531 156 3Huber

3. Rudolf DJK Abenberg 513 158 7Kratzer

4. Alfred DJK Neumarkt 499 168 12Patzer

5. Gebhard DJK Titting 497 159 4Sandner *
6. Johann DJK Berg 491 160 2Stepper

7. Günther DJK Mitteleschenbach 471 133 8Jank

8. Hans DJK Titting 444 112 15Puchtler *

Senioren C

1. Heinz DJK Neumarkt 521 148 10Schrödel

2. Michael DJK Berg 459 130 11Gottschalk

3. Franz-Xaver DJK Eichstätt 437 119 16Dir *
4. Alois DJK Neumarkt 419 120 16Mayer *

Jugend B weibl.

1. Vanessa DJK Abenberg 372 82 25Adelmann
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Diözesanmeisterschaft 2017

Veranstalter: DV Eichstätt

Ausrichter: DJK Ingolstadt

Jugend A weibl.

1. Laura DJK Abenberg 516 168 5Kratzer

2. Pia DJK Eichstätt 200 58 12Weisheit

Juniorinnen

1. Laura DJK Ingolstadt 549 159 6Hager

2. Tanja DJK Ingolstadt 540 167 6Bayer

3. Maria DJK Ingolstadt 523 181 2Stang

Damen

1. Anna-Lena DJK Eichstätt 554 169 5Gabler

2. Nadine DJK Ingolstadt 552 200 1Bobinger

3. Sabine DJK Ingolstadt 552 185 4Geitner

4. Carina DJK Ingolstadt 544 187 2Überle

5. Gisela DJK Ingolstadt 535 167 6Kleilein

6. Sandra DJK Berg 533 183 7Kocaalp

7. Nicole DJK Schwabach 533 179 7Janich

8. Petra DJK Schwabach 528 165 5Bierlein

9. Alexandra DJK Ingolstadt 520 182 4Radler

10. Anne-Kathrin DJK Ingolstadt 520 167 4Bergmann

11. Iris DJK Abenberg 508 147 10Adelmann-Seitz

12. Melanie DJK Ingolstadt 491 142 5Lorenz

13. Birgit DJK Berg 466 150 8Pruy

14. Daniela DJK Berg 451 134 11Spitz

15. Christine DJK Schwabach 450 120 9Huber

Seniorinnen A

1. Hildegard DJK Ingolstadt 582 223 1Kummer

2. Adelheid DJK Ingolstadt 543 185 4Ehrenstraßer

3. Elke DJK Ingolstadt 509 147 10Diesner

4. Sylvia DJK Schwabach 508 147 10Knöcklein

5. Bärbel DJK Abenberg 500 158 11Funke *
6. Angelika DJK Schwabach 474 136 18Bandasch

7. Ursula DJK Eichstätt 455 146 14Niefnecker *
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Diözesanmeisterschaft 2017

Veranstalter: DV Eichstätt

Ausrichter: DJK Ingolstadt

Seniorinnen B

1. Monika DJK Berg 538 177 5Braun *
2. Petra DJK Schwabach 513 169 6Seidel *
3. Mira DJK Ingolstadt 505 146 4Loncarevic

4. Sigrid DJK Abenberg 482 128 11Förster *
5. Heidi DJK Ingolstadt 467 128 11Schermaul

6. Paula DJK Berg 462 148 11Gömmel

Seniorinnen C

1. Gretchen DJK Ingolstadt 476 143 9Ehrenstraßer

2. Hannelore DJK Berg 456 130 12Knauer

3. Christel DJK Eichstätt 448 133 13Holzschuh *
4. Monika DJK Abenberg 424 133 15Ziernhöld
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Diözesanmeisterschaft 2017

Veranstalter: DV Eichstätt

Ausrichter: DJK Ingolstadt

Herren-Mannschaften

DJK Eichstätt 1 3313 1134 221.
Spiegel Stefan 585 204 1

Buchner Christian 577 211 3

Niefnecker Michael 553 201 1

Frey Jürgen 538 194 2

Niebler Christian 537 166 7

Spiegel Markus 523 158 8

DJK Eichstätt 2 3228 1029 322.
Bauer Walter 557 195 3

Fischer Gerhard 556 174 7

Bleiziffer Ferdinand 539 163 4

Spiegel Christian 532 177 7

Rehm Markus 527 153 8

Müller Steve 517 167 3

DJK Schwabach 1 3225 1044 243.
Horn Helmut 557 174 3

Baer Kai-Uwe 552 190 8

Weger Andreas 550 177 1

Kreichauf-Heidenb Mathias 542 164 2

Pflaumer Marcel 522 166 3

Dobrinski Thomas 502 173 7

DJK Neumarkt 1 3148 1006 464.
Karl Tobias 569 185 6

Rupprecht Reinhard 544 170 7

Schrödel Jörg 521 169 8

Schrödel Heinz 521 148 10

Patzer Alfred 499 168 12

Dietz Armin 494 166 3

DJK Abenberg 1 3130 1034 315.
Blumrodt Paul 558 206 5

Flachenecker Norbert 528 163 1

Walther Patrick 518 168 9

Kratzer Fabian 518 164 4

Kampourakis Zacharias 509 176 5

Gattu Marco 499 157 7

DJK Mitteleschenbach 1 3126 991 366.
Lang Hans 566 204 2

Köppel Tino 542 164 5

Lederer Maximilian 525 174 7

Wagner Dieter 525 167 5

Schlund Andreas 497 149 9

Jank Günther 471 133 8
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Diözesanmeisterschaft 2017

Veranstalter: DV Eichstätt

Ausrichter: DJK Ingolstadt

DJK Titting 1 3124 1016 417.
Hardt Bernd 584 208 0

Bernecker Franz 537 184 10

Schmidt Arthur 517 158 8

Scholz Erhard 501 155 13

Sandner Gebhard 497 159 4

Bauer Richard 488 152 6

DJK Ingolstadt 1 3104 941 338.
Lorenz Dominic 572 184 1

Huber Bartholomäus 531 156 3

Haertel Dave 528 161 6

Lojak Frank 524 168 2

Weise Frank 489 152 9

Schulze Ralf 460 120 12

DJK Berg 1 3078 966 489.
Mücke Tobias 552 183 6

Weismann Stefan 520 158 6

Skupien Mathias 510 173 8

Wolf Rene 503 157 10

Kerschensteiner Hubert 503 146 6

Skupien Peter 490 149 12
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Diözesanmeisterschaft 2017

Veranstalter: DV Eichstätt

Ausrichter: DJK Ingolstadt

Damen-Mannschaften

DJK Ingolstadt 1 3290 1117 181.
Kummer Hildegard 582 223 1

Bobinger Nadine 552 200 1

Hager Laura 549 159 6

Überle Carina 544 187 2

Bayer Tanja 540 167 6

Stang Maria 523 181 2

DJK Ingolstadt 2 3085 971 342.
Geitner Sabine 552 185 4

Kleilein Gisela 535 167 6

Radler Alexandra 520 182 4

Bergmann Anne-Kathrin 520 167 4

Lorenz Melanie 491 142 5

Schermaul Heidi 467 128 11

DJK Schwabach 1 3006 916 553.
Janich Nicole 533 179 7

Bierlein Petra 528 165 5

Seidel Petra 513 169 6

Knöcklein Sylvia 508 147 10

Bandasch Angelika 474 136 18

Huber Christine 450 120 9

DJK Berg 1 2906 922 544.
Braun Monika 538 177 5

Kocaalp Sandra 533 183 7

Pruy Birgit 466 150 8

Gömmel Paula 462 148 11

Knauer Hannelore 456 130 12

Spitz Daniela 451 134 11
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